



\$~17

Hybrid Mode

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 932/2018**

MUMTAZ BEGUM & ORS

..... Appellants

Through: Mr. Anshuman Bal, Adv
Mob. 9810955203

versus

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajeev M Roy, Adv. for R-1/
Insurance Co. Mob. 9811181935,
Enrl. No. D/874/02
rajeevmroy@gmail.com

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SAVITRI (DHJS)

ORDER

%

27.05.2022

List along with MAC.APP. 1083/2017 on 3rd November, 2022.

**SAVITRI
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

MAY 27, 2022/sm